
Total # of beds WHO WE TREAT
employees

volunteers

physicians

nurse practitioners,
physician assistants

audiologists, 
nurse midwives
& clinical nurse 

specialists

Physician offices

Residents

Reid employed
providers

Emergency visits

Outpatient visits

Physician office visits

Inpatient admissions

242

138
108

3,385
275
52

18

*Hospital/RHPA data based on 2019 visits0520_RM

11,439

833
41,071

267,819

494,725

births

INDIANA

OHIO

Ridgeville
Winchester

Lynn
New Castle

Hagerstown

Cambridge 
City

Liberty

Connersville

Brookville

Greenville

Eaton

RICHMOND

 ACS Verified
Level III 

Trauma Services

About

With the use of telemedicine, 
we can treat anywhere the 

physicians have a license to treat.

Certified Primary 
Stroke Center
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